33 West Beaver Creek Road Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1L8
toll free 1.800.660.5391
toll free 1.800.660.5390
TEL 905.695.2055
FAX 905.695.2056
PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name:	                                       Date:		              Type:

-0N Platinum/Black
Driver box included
ORDERING GUIDE:
EXAMPLE: TE163LED-30-2-01
TE163LED
MODEL
-30 3000K
-35  3500K
-40 4000K
-2 20˚
-4 40˚
BEAM ANGLEKELVIN
-01 Black/Black
-02 White/Black
-22 White/White
-0N Platinum/Black
FINISH
WATTS
PER HEAD
LUMENS
PER HEAD
KELVIN DIMMABLE CRI BEAM ANGLE
15W 1290lm 3000K / 3500K
4000K TRIAC 90 20° / 40°
13 1/2”L x 5 3/16”W
TRIM
SPECIFICATION:
PRODUCT DIMENSION: FINISHES:
*HOUSING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY): Refer to page 138 for housing specification